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FEATURES:

1) ALUMINUM GOAL FRAME AND BACKDROPS

2) FINISH: WHITE POWDER COAT

3) INCLUDED:

SEMI PERMANENT GROUND ANCHORS

3 mm, WHITE NET

KWIK LOCK NET CLIPS

4) ASSEMBLED GOAL WEIGHT: 64 LBS.

5) ASTM F2056-00 STANDARDS:

THIS GOAL DOES NOT FALL UNDER THE SCOPE

OF ATSM F2056-00 BECAUSE OF IT'S SIZE AND/OR WEIGHT

4'-0"
UNDER RAIL

6'-0"
GOAL WIDTH

4'-3"
OUTSIDE

2'-0"



ANCHOR DETAIL
(4 PLACES)
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NOTES:
1) DIMENSIONS ARE FOR PLANNING PURPOSES. INSTALLATION

MUST BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS.

16" ANCHOR PEGS

37 1/2 in

75 in

14 1/8 in

36 7/8 in

ANCHOR PEG
(4 PLACES)

SEE DETAIL

13 in
APPROX.



BACKDROP
MATERIAL - ALUMINUM

GOAL FRAME
MATERIAL - ALUMINUM
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MATERIAL DETAILS

3 in

0.094 in wall

0.125 in wall

1.250 in

RAIL
WITH NET CHANNEL

POWDER COATED WHITE

BACKDROP
2' DEEP
POWDER COATED WHITE

RIGHT POST
WITH NET CHANNEL
POWDER COATED WHITE

RIGHT BASE
WITH NET CHANNEL
POWDER COATED WHITE

RAIL
WITH NET CHANNEL
POWDER COATED WHITE

LEFT POST
WITH NET CHANNEL
POWDER COATED WHITELEFT BASE

WITH NET CHANNEL
POWDER COATED WHITE

BACKDROP
2' DEEP

POWDER COATED WHITE

NET
3mm HTPP

3 1/2 in MESH
4'H x 6'W x 2'D x 3-1/2'B

WHITE



BACKDROP & TOP CORNER ASSEMBLY
(2 LOCATIONS)

BASE & BOTTOM BAR ASSEMBLY
(2 LOCATIONS)

FRONT POST CORNER ASSEMBLY
(2 LOCATIONS)

RECOMENDED
SEMI PERMANENT
GROUND ANCHOR

(4 LOCATIONS)
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Parts List

DescriptionQtyPart #

RAIL CORNER, EURO CLUB4UZ810

POST CORNER, EURO CLUB2UZ811

16" GROUND ANCHOR PEG4UZ352

Base, 2B30012UZ1074

Rail, 2B30012UZ1076

Front Post, 2B30011UZ1075

BACKDROP3VZ329P1

BACKDROP BRACE3VZ328P2

Net, 3mm13B5301

NET, 3MM ROPE, 3 1/2 in MESH13B6821

ANCHOR
LOCATIONS

ANCHOR LOCATIONS

VZ328P2

VZ329P1

UZ1076

UZ810

UZ1075

UZ811

UZ1074

UZ810

UZ1076

UZ1074

UZ1074

UZ1075

UZ811

UZ810

UZ1076

UZ810
VZ3269P1

VZ328P2

UZ810

UZ811

UZ1075

UZ810

VZ329P1

VZ328P2

UZ1076

UZ352

UZ1074

UZ1075




